Cantiere
Modello
Anno
Bandiera
Lunghezza f.t.
Larghezza
Pescaggio
Cabine
Equipaggio
Motori
Velocita max
Velocita crociera
Consumo

Cantieri di Sarnico 58 ht
NIBIRU

Cantieri di Sarnico
Sarnico 58

2002 refit 2021
[talia

17,85

4,80

1,29

3

2

2 x 850 hp MAN
38 kn

33 kn

180 L\H
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